Meridian™ LED 3 Head Pendant Cluster Brushed Nickel

SPECIFICATIONS

Certifications/Qualifications
Prop65

Dimensions
Base Backplate
Weight

Height

Length

Overall Height
Width

Light Source
Delivered Lumens
Dimmable

Lamp Included

Light Source

# of Bulbs/LED Modules

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Weight

Photometrics

Color Rendering Index
Color Temperature Range
Kelvin Temperature

FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES

Housing
Diffuser Description
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

UPC

Finish Options

Brushed Nickel

Chrome

Kichler.com

Yes
www.kichler.com/warranty

1.97 X13.7 X0
3.74 LBS
22.25"

17.25"

108.09"

28.75"

1150

Yes
Integrated
LED

3

Interior
84"

Dry

3.74 LBS

80
3000
3000K

Etched Acrylic
STEEL

83393

Brushed Nickel
Contemporary
887913833938

ALSO IN THIS FAMILY

LS

KICHLER.
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83392 83387


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/elan-lighting-warranty/

